WORLD SERIES

POKER

2013/2014 WSOP Circuit Events - Palm Beach Kennel Club
Event #1: No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry Million Dollar Guarantee
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1A-1E

Places Paid: 279

Entries: 2,351 Remaining Players (at EOD): 318

‘ Q ' * Buyin: $580  Prize Pool: $1,265,500
RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT TABLE / SEAT
1 Ari Engel LAS VEGAS, NV, US 427,500 51/2
2 Chad Pease PINELLAS PARK, FL, US 341,500 53/2
3 Anthony Piazza MORRISON, CO, US 331,500 72/3
4 Michael Amato BOCA RATON, FL, US 310,500 69/7
5 Maurice Hawkins CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US 305,500 43 /9
6 Michael Manticoff Tampa, FL, US 295,000 71/9
7 John Mcnulty JACKSONVILLE, FL, US 285,500 44 /9
8 Aaron Kerzner LAND O LAKES, FL, US 275,000 55/2
9 Cory Blum Plantation, FL, US 249,000 47 /7
10 Douglas MclLay Lake Worth, FL, US 238,500 57/6
11 Matt Sloan Lake Worth, FL, US 236,500 42 /3
12 Jordan Scott COLUMBUS, OH, US 235,500 51/9
13 Stan Quinn DANVILLE, CA, US 233,000 77/6
14 Jon Brody DAVIE, FL, US 232,500 42/8
15 Staffan Lind Vero Beach, FL, US 230,000 57/1
16 Nerijus Kvedaras Chicago, IL, US 229,000 62/4
17 Robert Cole LEXINGTON, KY, US 223,500 76 /1
18 Piotr Wielopolski Montreal, Quebec, CA 222,500 56/8
19 Reggie Bautista Orlando, FL, US 211,000 53/3
20 John Horsley Flowery Branch, GA, US 211,000 76 /4
21 Jonathan Tamayo HUMBLE, TX, US 209,000 64/1
22 Brandon Ageloff DELRAY BEACH, FL, US 207,500 65/1
23 Angela Prada-Moed Miami, FL, US 202,500 51/4
24 Gary Thill CLAYTON, NC, US 199,500 75/6
25 James Gilbert BENSALEM, PA, US 194,000 51/8
26 James Mattingly FRISCO, TX, US 194,000 70/2
27 Nicholas Mahabee Miami, FL, US 192,500 43 /3
28 Marvin Thomas Amelia, LA, US 185,500 74 /7
29 Michael Goldfarb CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US 184,000 47 /4
30 George Hornberger WEST PALM BEACH, FL, US 183,500 59/5
31 Marc Davis ORLANDO, FL, US 182,000 59/9
32 Vincent Fiorenza OVIEDO, FL, US 180,500 43 /1
33 Erik Christensen PALO ALTO, CA, US 180,000 69/8
34 Arnold Horenstein Singer Island, FL, US 178,500 48 /4
35 Cary Marshall BOTTSBORO, TX, US 175,000 58/5
36 Blake Whittington Jacksonville, FL, US 174,000 71/8
37 Brian Hastings HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US 172,500 65/5
38 Jeffrey Trudeau Orlando, FL, US 170,500 68/8
39 Malak Aldada Gaza, Palestine, IL 168,000 52/3
40 Marvin Karlins RIVERVIEW, FL, US 167,500 63/1
41 Jordan Peralta Honolulu, JI, US 165,500 74 /2
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Tuan Luu

Arturas Astrauskas

Josh Wasserman

James Garrett Topping

Emmanuel Okrah
Yegor Moroz
Phillip Hui

Christopher Cristillo

Bruce Reid
Jesse Fulmer
Robert Meyers
Eric Riley
William Bymel
Evan Teisch
Michael Ortiz
Bruce Pfeifer
Nathan Kegel
Syed Shah
Michael Mcbride
Ismael Delgado
Tammy Kenny
Fadi Massaad
Luke Doolittle
Jie Shi

Kevin Maingot
Martin Robbins
Joseph Carrafa
Jessica Dawley
Travis McKinnon
John Gordon
Brent Granda
Charles Chan
Randy Spain
Jason Garder
Jordan Shamah
Jordan Walling

Kenneth Odonnell

Jon Godwin
Joe Pozos

Christopher O'Rourke

Mehmet Akbas
Michael Ermie
James Metro
Peter Cohan

Kobi Ribak

Keith Morea
Cory Nolan
Richard Bose
Benjamin Reason
Jonathan Hopson
Joseph Klima
Patrick Chan

Paul Mastella

ORLANDO, FL, US
LEMONT, IL, US
Deerfield Beach, FL, US
St. Petersburg, FL, US
Worcester, MA, US
PALM COAST, FL, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
NANTUCKET, MA, US

BELLE CENTER, OH, US

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, US
Jupiter, FL, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
Miami Lakes, FL, US
Jupiter, FL, US
Pflugerville, TX, US
DELRAY BEACH, FL, US
Raleigh, NC, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US
Merritt Island, FL, US
Austin, TX, US

Delray Beach, FL, US
FAIRFAX, VA, US

Vero Beach, FL, US
Lake Worth, FL, US
Burlington, CT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Boynton Beach, FL, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
Jupiter, FL, US
PANAMA CITY, FL, US

MOORE, OK, US

DELRAY BEACH, FL, US

Palm Beach Gardens, FL, US
SEMINOLE, FL, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
LEWES, DE, US

TAMPA, FL, US

Melbourne, FL, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
Atlanta, GA, US

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, US
ROSLYN, NY, US

Boca Raton, FL, US
Cumberland, RI, US

Palm Harbor, FL, US
WHITEHOUSE, TX, US

Glen Rose, TX, US

Port St. Lucie, FL, US
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51/7
50/2
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77/1
63/7
63/6
49/8
44 /2
71/5
73/8
57/3
62/5
78/9
49 /5
69/9
43/8
58/9
47 /2
56/1
48 /1
58/2
46 /7
47 /3
44 /1
65/3
69/1
57/5
52/9
49 /7
78/5
62/6
42 /6
73/7
60/5
48 /2
55/8
56/4
74/6
64/7
72/7
76 /9
49/1
54/8
59/8
62/8
51/6
68/3
68/6
53/5
56 /2
73/4
73/2
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Lugman Alghanim
Chong Won
Jorie Polokoff
John Drikakis
Tim Burt

Dalton Mills
Steven Costa
Michael Chang
Brian Hawkins
Robert Poggio
Thomas Moskitis
Larry Kusch
Moshe Wasser
Clint Roth
Charles DiFalco
William Navarro
Juan Restrepo
Juliet Yarina
Carlos Ponce
Nicolas Romel
Fletcher Mckinney
Carlos Loving
Joseph Daddario
Kevin O'Donnell
Christopher Staats
Joseph Morneau
Aaron Johnson
Jonah Miller
William Ballinger
Jelmer Leiden
Carl Pipitone
james Going
Leon Kunkel
Matthew Smith

Krzysztof Stybaniewicz

Yanzhou Xu
Joseph Pusateri
Jorgen Rasmussen
Steven Coale
Wendy Freedman
Eric Penner

David Wolff
Christopher Hyden
Robert Dixon

Aron Poghos Danielyan

Domenico Maurici
Douglas Ashmore
Jason Schwartz
Jeffery Peck
Daiane Mendes
David Brodner
Michael Rosenberg
Heather Reese

Tampa, FL, US

WADSWORTH, OH, US
Ft. Lauderdale, FL, US
Battle Creek, MI, US

GRENADA, MS, US

JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
COCONUT CREEK, FL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

WELLINGTON, FL, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US

Clifton, VA, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US

Lake Worth, FL, US
Daytona, FL, US

Boynton Beach, FL, US

TAMPA, FL, US

Pembroke Pines, FL, US
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US

GT
Miami, FL, US

WINTER HAVEN, FL, US

SARASOTA, FL, US

Chesterland, OH, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, US

CANDIA, NH, US
CONWAY, AR, US
MIAMI, FL, US
Tampa, FL, US
us

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US

Loxahatchee, FL, US

MOKENA, IL, US
Lakewood, CO, US

Delray Beach, FL, US

Orland Park, IL, US

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, US

Biloxi, MS, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US

San Jose, CA, US

LAGUANA BEACH, FL, US

NAPLES, FL, US

SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US

Miami, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
BOZEMAN, MT, US

ROCHESTER HILLS, MI, US

Orlando, FL, US
JUPITER, FL, US
MARIETTA, GA, US
Gulf Breeze, FL, US
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70/ 4
45/9
45/2
52/5
65 /2
55/4
53/8
76/8
52/8
53/9
68/9
61/4
64/3
47 /1
54/2
42/7
75/8
47/5
78/7
68/5
64/9
57/8
48/3
50/ 4
56/3
41/3
41/1
49/9
48 /7
61/5
56/5
45/ 4
70/ 1
70/5
49/6
64/8
53/7
72/2
55/6
42/4
49/3
44./7
45/5
50/1
44/ 4
77/ 4
57/2
46/ 4
68/7
48/9
49/2
70/8
72/4
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Bob Heavener
Jan Kenney
Jeffrey Cohen
Maxwell Campbell
Anthony Moreda
John Feore

Brian Reinert
Nancy Birnbaum
lan Glycenfer
Burton Weitzman
John Song

Justin Vitale
Leonard Pastrana
Christopher Hayes
Conrad Lau

Jack Rolnitzky
Josh Palmer
Claire Chiang
James Biehl
Robert Bradley
Jason Lindsley
Loni Harwood
Benjamin Cross
Allan Bieler
James Davis
Robert Georato
Jonathan Kulkay
Jason Like

Jason Marshman
Michael Mueller
Nicholas Goodwin
Steven Cardarelli
Jason Smith

Gary Vick
Jonathan Wolff
Scott Griffiths
Brandon Rice
Gaston Knight
Jamie Anderson
David Gelley
Steven Jenkins
Gene Mattera
Peter Vitantonio
Joshua Jimmerson
Michael Grzech
Ralph Massey
Lamont McPherson
Lawrence Finn
Ardit Kurshumi
Georgia Felger
Sterling Savill
Kevin Goodman
Kevin Lutz

West Palm Beach, FL, US
Vero Beach, FL, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
Miami, FL, US

MIAMI, FL, US

RALEIGH, NC, US
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Fort Collins, CO, US
NEW PORT RICHEY, FL, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
TRENTON, MI, US
WELLINGTON, FL, US
Melbourne, FL, US
Neptune Beach, FL, US

WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US

Blue Springs, AL, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
MANCELONA, MI, US
WELLINGTON, FL, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
AVENTURA, FL, US
PLANTATION, FL, US
LAFAYETTE, LA, US
Naples, FL, US

Dayton, MN, US
Fleming Island, FL, US
Boston, MA, US

Royal Palm Beach, FL, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
Wellington, FL, US
MIKADO, MI, US
Sarasota, FL, US
HUMBLE, TX, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
Melbourne, FL, US
Dayton, OH, US

PORT JEFFERSON, NY, US
COLLIERVILLE, TN, US
Port Charlotte, FL, US
Wickliffe, OH, US

ST AUGUSTINE, FL, US
Okeechobee, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

us

PUEBLO, CO, US
REVERE, MA, US
Lantana, FL, US

DOVER, FL, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
Bellmawr, NJ, US

84,000
83,500
82,000
82,000
82,000
81,500
81,000
81,000
81,000
80,500
80,000
80,000
79,500
79,500
79,500
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77,500
77,000
76,000
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76,000
76,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
74,500
73,500
73,500
73,500
73,500
73,500
73,500
73,000
73,000
72,500
72,000
72,000
71,500
70,000
69,500
69,500
69,500
69,000
69,000
68,500
68,000
67,500
67,500

46 /9
48 /6
54/5
58/4
47/6
59/3
64/6
63/8
57/9
63/3
53/1
63/4
48 / 5
50/8
69/3
65/6
41/4
59/1
78/1
52/6
62/9
68/1
70/7
61/6
54/6
65/8
50/7
54/9
70/3
73/5
46 /1
42 /5
43 /4
52/7
42 /5
73/1
77/7
62/2
65/7
43 /7
75/3
72/8
61/2
75/1
59/4
76 /3
53/4
65/4
60/ 2
61/7
63/9
69/5
50/6
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Scott Davis

John Matson
Talesh Patel
Graham Gibson
Matthew Batoon
Anh-Khoa Chau
Nolan Donahue
Brandon Peterson
Jonathan Bennett
Martin Mills
Shane Hennen
Dean Ibrahim
Brian O'Donoghue
Jeff Coutroulis
Robert Mitchell
Jose Silverman
Michael Palumbo
Debra Neser

Joel Furney
Everett Carlton

Raymond McDonough

Frank Taube
David Attride
Ryan Osborne
Ryan Phillips
Stephen Bristow
Mark Gaudino
Andrew Morse
Ronald Sullivan
David Lopez
Antonino Lyons
Ravindra Madala
Joshua Evans
Bob Oxenberg
Kevin Hay

Colen Beck
David Lawrence
Antuan Bunkley
David Thalheim
Paula Alibrandi
Kenneth Harbaugh
Daniel Turcotte
Timothy Harrell
David Singh
Steve Hyvonen
E Soong

Cody Ferguson
Joseph Ferranolo
Mike Wederath
Robert Bragg
Pablo Eggarter
Alesia Smith
Robert Harwell

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, US
St Augustine, FL, US
Largo, FL, US

AUSTIN, TX, US

Lake Worth, FL, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Aberdeen, WA, US
Oklahoma City, OK, US
New Castle, PA, US
Washington, PA, US
Stuart, FL, US
BAYSIDE, NY, US
TAMPA, FL, US
CORVALLIS, OR, US
SAN JUAN, PR, US
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS, IL, US
Delray Beach, FL, US
QUITMAN, GA, US

ST PAUL, MN, US
JUPITER, FL, US
Stuart, FL, US

BELLEVUE, WA, US
Orlando, FL, US

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, US
Davie, FL, US

Ft. Lauderdale, FL, US
BRADENTON, FL, US
LINCOLN, NE, US
Rockledge, FL, US
WELLINGTON, FL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

PALM BEACH, FL, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
VALLEY, AL, US
CHELTENHAM, , GB

FT. LAUDERDALE, FL, US
Old Westbury, NY, US
MIRAMAR, FL, US
DESTIN, FL, US

BOCA RATON, FL, US
Wimauma, FL, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US

Kona, HI, US

Palm Beach, FL, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
Palm Beach, FL, US
Parkville, MD, US

SAN LUIS, , AR
GASTONIA, NC, US

PASS CHRISTIAN, MS, US

66,500
66,000
66,000
66,000
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64,000
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63,000
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58,000
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52,000
52,000
52,000
51,500
51,500
50,000
50,000
49,500
49,500
49,500
49,000
48,500
48,500
47,000
47,000
47,000
46,500

77/3
64 /2
41/7
78 /2
63/2
46 /6
50/5
75/2
72/9
61/9
61/1
42 /2
42 /9
45/6
41/5
46 /3
59/7
45/3
71/3
71/4
54/1
60/1
75/4
73/9
41/8
44 /3
42 /1
56/7
44 /6
77 /2
72/6
49/4
64/5
76 /5
41/2
54/4
53/6
60/3
77/8
60/9
72/5
70/6
78/8
54 /7
45/1
75/7
72/1
45 /7
77/9
57/7
55/7
76 /6
58/1
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298
299
300
301
302
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304
305
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Timothy Pettus
Dwight Sellars
Michael Foley
Ray D'Argenio
Yuleisys Torres
Eric Rivkin

Keron Barrett
Charles Duncker
Sascha Kauper
Richard Fernandez
Terry Moore
Stephen Allen
Dale Friedlander
Matt Evans
Donald Lawrence
Randy Green
Brian Arbaugh
Steven Snyder
Steve Veerapen
Kyle Fleischmann
Isidro Sifuentes
Timothy Kline
Robert Campbell
Richard Hanna
Herbert Turner
Vitor Coelho
Morris Funk
Adam Velez
Joseph DiChiaro
Alex Santiago
Carter Myers
Patrick Hopman
Steven LaFavor
Bruce Hoyt
Julien Durity
Neal Gersony
Joshua Barad
Aditya Prasetyo
Scott Hart

Keith Johnson
Albert Smith
Debra Steele
Hector Caranballo
Charles Rasnake
Eric Rappaport
Ed Vajvodilli
Dennis Marcum
Stephanie Behanic
Vladislav Grach

Nicolas Vaca-Rondon
Praveen Ponnaganti

Rob Williamson
Marlin Plewinski

Auburndale, FL, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US

Port St. Lucie, FL, US
Miami, FL, US

EAST HAMPTON, NY, US
Miami, FL, US

PALM BEACH, FL, US
Clearwater, FL, US
Miami, FL, US
MUNCIE, IN, US
Bradenton, FL, US
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, US
St. Petersburg, FL, US
NEW BERN, NC, US
GAINESVILLE, GA, US
AKRON, OH, US
HOOVER, AL, US
Jupiter, FL, US
HENDERSON, KY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
MIAMI, FL, US

UPB, FL, US

Coral Springs, FL, US
Lilburn, GA, US
Jacksonville, Fl, US
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
BRECKENRIDGE, MI, US
ELKHART, IN, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
MIRAMAR, FL, US

Tampa, FL, US
Cambridge, MA, US
PALM BEACH COUNTY, FL, US
NOTTINGHAM, , GB
ITHACA, NY, US

Port St. Lucie, FL, US
Hialeah, FL, US
Jacksonville, FL, US
Lansdale, PA, US
Pompano Beach, FL, US
TEXAS CITY, TX, US

St. Petersburg, FL, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
BOGOTA, CO
Jacksonville, FL, US
JUPITER, FL, US
Coconut Creek, FL, US

46,500
46,000
45,500
45,000
45,000
44,000
43,500
43,500
43,500
43,000
43,000
42,000
42,000
41,000
40,500
40,000
39,500
39,500
38,500
38,500
38,500
37,000
36,500
36,000
36,000
35,500
35,500
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
34,500
34,000
33,500
33,500
32,500
32,500
32,500
32,000
32,000
31,000
30,000
29,500
28,500
28,500
27,500
26,500
25,500
25,000
24,500
23,500
23,000
22,500

74 /3
73/6
74/8
52/2
78/4
46 /5
58/6
51/1
58/8
55/9
41/6
46 /8
50/3
47 /9
55/3
56/9
58/7
43 /5
43 /2
47 /8
69/4
55/1
55/5
65/9
71/6
52/4
62/1
62/3
69/2
71/7
76 /7
57/4
78/3
54/3
68/4
60/8
59/2
74 /1
61/3
74/ 4
75/5
50/9
46 /2
63/5
73/3
71/1
48 /8
60/4
56/6
69/6
78/6
44 /5
41/9



307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Jaime Campus
Earnest Hogan
David Zajac
Ahmad Ouda
Christopher Asaro
Sherif EImessiri
Michael Leone
Shayne Johnson
Christian Ramsey
John Marlowe
Jeff Crawford
Vytantas Diletangs

Miami, FL, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US
Rochester, MN, US
Jupiter, FL, US
WINDSOR, ON, CA
Green Acres, FL, US
NASSAU, , BS

Suffern, NY, US

SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Jupiter, FL, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US

22,500
21,500
20,000
18,500
16,500
16,500
14,500
14,500
9,500
5,500
4,000
DNR

71/2
58/3
45/8
51/5
62/7
74/9
52/1
77/5
61/8
51/3
44/8
74/5



